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Continental WORLD
Tour ATHLETICS.

WORLD ATHLETICS CONTINENTAL TOUR - BRONZE
MEETING RESULTS

Duval County Challenge
Jax Track at Hodges Stadium, Jacksonville, FL (USA)

31 MAY 2021
Men's 100m
Final, Wind: +1.3
1.  Ronnie BAKER 150CT 1993 USA 9.99
2. Yohan BLAKE 26 DEC 1989 JAM 10.09
3. Marvin BRACY 15DEC 1993 USA 1011
4.  Christopher BELCHER 29 JAN 1994 USA 1011
5. Devin QUINN 08 JUN 1996 USA 10.19
6. Chris ROYSTER 24 JAN 1992 USA 10.20
7.  Andrew HUDSON 14 DEC 1996 USA 10.29
8. Bismark BOATENG 15 MAR 1992 CAN 10.44
Bryce ROBINSON 13 NOV 1993 USA DNS
Heat 1, Wind: +3.1
1 Ronnie BAKER 15 0CT 1993 USA 991
2 Marvin BRACY 15DEC 1993 USA 10.01
3. Chris ROYSTER 24 JAN 1992 USA 10.06
4.  Christopher BELCHER 29 JAN 1994 USA 10.08
5 Devin QUINN 08 JUN 1996 USA 10.14
6 Bryce ROBINSON 13 NOV 1993 USA 10.19
7 Bismark BOATENG 15 MAR 1992 CAN 10.23
8 Rodney ROWE 17 MAR 1997 USA 10.27
Heat 2, Wind: +3.6
1.  André DE GRASSE 10 NOV 1994 CAN 9.92
2.  Yohan BLAKE 26 DEC 1989 JAM 10.05
3. Andrew HUDSON 14 DEC 1996 USA 10.12
4.  Abdul Hakim SANI BROWN 06 MAR 1999 JPN 10.25
5. Jason ROGERS 31 AUG 1991 SKN 10.28
6. Cordero GRAY 09 MAY 1989 USA 10.33
7.  Michael STEPHENS 19 AUG 2000 JAM 10.38
8. Joshua WASHINGTON 28 AUG 1995 USA 10.40
9.  Mario BURKE 18 MAR 1997 BAR 10.48
Men's 200m
Final 1, Wind: +1.6
1. Erriyon KNIGHTON 29 JAN 2004 USA 20.11
2. Trayvon BROMELL 10 JUL 1995 USA 20.20
3.  Zharnel HUGHES 13 JUL 1995 GBR 20.30
4.  Brandon CARNES 06 MAR 1995 USA 20.61
5. Adam GEMILI 06 OCT 1993 GBR 20.69
6. Brendon RODNEY 09 APR 1992 CAN 20.78
7. Jahnoy THOMPSON 16 FEB 1996 JAM 21.25
Final 2, Wind: +0.6
1. Andrew HUDSON 14 DEC 1996 USA 20.38
2.  Jaron FLOURNOY 24 NOV 1996 USA 20.73
3.  Asa GUEVARA 20 DEC 1995 TTO 20.82
4.  Brian FAUST 12 JAN 1999 USA 21.00
5. Jon OKOYE 29 JUL 1994 NGR 21.46
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Men's 400m

Final 1

Javon FRANCIS
Quintaveon POOLE
Myles PRINGLE
Asa GUEVARA
Brian FAUST
Kinard ROLLE
Va-Sheku SHERIFF

O S

Final 2

Michael CHERRY
Justin ROBINSON
Deon LENDORE
Christopher TAYLOR
Wilbert LONDON
Nathan STROTHER
Valente MENDOZA
Chidi OKEZIE

Hunter WOODHALL

OONOO AWM

Men's 110mH

Final 1, Wind: +1.1
Grant HOLLOWAY
Devon ALLEN
Daniel ROBERTS
Michael DICKSON
Orlando BENNETT
Ruebin WALTERS
Isaiah MOORE
Aaron MALLETT
Omar MCLEOD

NooM~wDH

Final 2, Wind: +0.3

Valdo SzUCS
Wellington ZAZA
Andrew RILEY
Nicholas ANDERSON
Trey HOLLOWAY
Jack FLOOD

Matt PRESCOTT

NoO oMW

eat 1, Wind: +1.3
Grant HOLLOWAY
Daniel ROBERTS
Ruebin WALTERS
Orlando BENNETT
Isaiah MOORE
Andrew RILEY
Wellington ZAZA
Matt PRESCOTT

WO AWNRET

eat 2, Wind: +1.9
Omar MCLEOD
Devon ALLEN
Michael DICKSON
Aaron MALLETT
Valdo SzUCS
Nicholas ANDERSON
Jack FLOOD
Trey HOLLOWAY

ONoOOA~ODODRET

14 DEC 1994
11 OCT 1996
05 SEP 1997
20 DEC 1995
12 JAN 1999
22 SEP 1997
19 DEC 1998

23 MAR 1995
30 MAR 2002
28 OCT 1992
01 OCT 1999
17 AUG 1997
06 SEP 1995
17 JAN 1997
08 AUG 1993
17 FEB 1999

19 NOV 1997
12 DEC 1994
13 NOV 1997
25 JAN 1997
12 OCT 1999
02 APR 1995
12 JUN 1996
26 SEP 1994
25 APR 1994

29 JUN 1995
20 JAN 1995
06 SEP 1988
18 APR 1995
07 JUL 1994
15 SEP 1995
06 MAY 1984

19 NOV 1997
13 NOV 1997
02 APR 1995
12 OCT 1999
12 JUN 1996
06 SEP 1988
20 JAN 1995
06 MAY 1984

25 APR 1994
12 DEC 1994
25 JAN 1997
26 SEP 1994
29 JUN 1995
18 APR 1995
15 SEP 1995
07 JUL 1994

JAM
USA
USA
TTO
USA
BAH
SLE

USA
USA
TTO
JAM
USA
USA
MEX
NGR
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
JAM
TTO
USA
USA
JAM

HUN
LBR
JAM
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
TTO
JAM
USA
JAM
LBR
USA

JAM
USA
USA
USA
HUN
USA
USA
USA

4584
4587
46.11
46.53
46.70
47.64
50.35

4474
45.00
45.16
45.75
46.04
46.14
46.24
4711
48.36

1310
1322
1323
1331
1347
13.50
13.56

DNS

DNS

1354
1365
1369
13.80
1393
1427
1451

1315
1341
1353
13.56
13.59
1369
1369
1462

1316
1323
1341
1346
1361
1387
1415
1425

WORLD
ATHLETICS.
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Men's 400mH

Final 1

Eric CRAY

Rilwan ALOWONLE
Jordin ANDRADE
Kemarlo ELDERMIRE
David-Marquis PATRICK

SN N

Final 2

Quincy HALL
Amere LATTIN
Andre CLARKE
CJALLEN

Aldrich BAILEY JR
TJ HOLMES

oA wWD

Men's Shot Put

Final

Payton OTTERDAHL

Josh Olayinka AWOTUNDE
Nick PONZIO

O'Dayne RICHARDS

Jack FLOOD

SN N

Women's 100m

Final, Wind: +1.0

Briana WILLIAMS
Mikiah BRISCO
Dezerea BRYANT
Kayla WHITE
Tianna BARTOLETTA
Daryll NEITA
TyNia GAITHER
English GARDNER
Gabrielle THOMAS

0N O~ WDRE

Heat 1, Wind: +2.5

1 Gabrielle THOMAS

2 Briana WILLIAMS

3 English GARDNER

4.  Mikiah BRISCO

5. Kayla WHITE

6 TyNia GAITHER

7 Shannon RAY

8 Christania WILLIAMS
9 Ashley HENDERSON

eat 2, Wind: +2.0
Dezerea BRYANT
Daryll NEITA

Tianna BARTOLETTA
Brittany BROWN

Morolake AKINOSUN
Kristina Marie KNOTT
Shania COLLINS

ONOOAWNDRET

Veronica CAMPBELL-BROWN

06 NOV 1988
12 DEC 1993
05 MAY 1992

31 JUL 1998
12 JUL 1997
06 JUN 1992
14 FEB 1995
06 FEB 1994
02 JUL 1995

02 APR 1996
12 JUN 1995
04 JAN 1995
14 DEC 1988
15 SEP 1995

21 MAR 2002
14 JUL 1996
27 APR 1993
24 SEP 1996

30 AUG 1985
29 AUG 1996

16 MAR 1993
22 APR 1992
07 DEC 1996

07 DEC 1996
21 MAR 2002
22 APR 1992
14 JUL 1996
24 SEP 1996
16 MAR 1993
31 DEC 1995
17 OCT 1994
04 DEC 1995

27 APR 1993
29 AUG 1996
30 AUG 1985
18 APR 1995
15 MAY 1982
17 MAY 1994
25 SEP 1995
14 NOV 1996

PHI
NGR
CPV
USA
USA

USA
USA
JAM
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
JAM
USA

JAM
USA
USA
USA
USA
GBR
BAH
USA
USA

USA
JAM
USA
USA
USA
BAH
USA
JAM
USA

USA
GBR
USA
USA
JAM
USA
PHI
USA

50.40
50.98
5172
52.39
53.92

49.04
49.34
49.48
49.75
50.39
5122

21.34
21.08
20.92
1970
13.52

10.98
1109
1114
1118
1119
1121
1139
1141

DNS

1094
1097
1110
1111
1115
1129
11.32
1138
1152

1120
1123
1127
1131
1133
1139
1150
11.57

WORLD
ATHLETICS.
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Women's 200m

Final 1, Wind: +1.0
Brittany BROWN
Dezerea BRYANT
Kyra JEFFERSON
Jodie WILLIAMS
TyNia GAITHER
Morolake AKINOSUN
Madeline PRICE

Tina MARTIN

0N O~ WD

Final 2, Wind: +0.4
Candace HILL
Shania COLLINS
Ashley HENDERSON

Na'Asha ROBINSON
Gabby SCOTT
Samantha DIRKS

NOoOOoA~WNDE

Women's 400m
Final 1
1. Ashley KELLY
2.  Samantha DIRKS
3.  Carline MUIR
4. Reina RYAN
Kineke ALEXANDER

Final 2

Na'Asha ROBINSON
Jordan LAVENDER
Kendall BAISDEN
Courtney OKOLO
Madeline PRICE
Pariis GARCIA

Asha RUTH

Shakima WIMBLEY

Noogr~wDRH

Final 3

Allyson FELIX
Wadeline JONATHAS
Gabrielle THOMAS
Maggie BARRIE
Natasha HASTINGS
Jessica BEARD

Jodie WILLIAMS

NooM~wDRH

Women's 100mH

Final 1, Wind: +0.7

Britany ANDERSON
Christina CLEMONS
Danielle WILLIAMS
Cindy SEMBER

Tiffany PORTER
Payton CHADWICK
Queen CLAYE

0N~ LD R

Jasmine CAMACHO-QUINN

Gabrielle FARQUHARSON

Gabriele CUNNINGHAM

18 APR 1995
27 APR 1993
23 SEP 1994
28 SEP 1993
16 MAR 1993
17 MAY 1994
11 SEP 1995

11 FEB 1999
14 NOV 1996
04 DEC 1995
12 DEC 1992
23 JAN 1997
13 JAN 1997
18 DEC 1992

25 MAR 1991
18 DEC 1992
01 OCT 1987

21 FEB 1986

23 JAN 1997
23 JUL 1993
14 MAR 1995
15 MAR 1994
11 SEP 1995
24 NOV 1994
13 APR 1991
23 APR 1995

18 NOV 1985
19 FEB 1998
07 DEC 1996
29 MAY 1996
23 JUL 1986
08 JAN 1989
28 SEP 1993

03 JAN 2001
29 MAY 1990
14 SEP 1992
05 AUG 1994
22 FEB 1998
13 NOV 1987
29 NOV 1995
10 SEP 1988
21 AUG 1996

USA
USA
USA
GBR
BAH
USA
CAN
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
PUR
BIZ

VB
BIZ
CAN
PUR
VIN

USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
PUR
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
SLE
USA
USA
GBR

JAM
USA
JAM
GBR
USA
GBR
USA
USA
PUR

2243
2247
22.63
22.88
2293
2311
23.88
24.07

22.80
23.20
23.39
23.57
2361
23.87
2391

54.86
5501
55.48
57.68

DNF

52.15
52.39
52.59
52.94
53.56
54.39
55.64

DNF

50.66
51.00
51.15
5164
5166
51.82
5201

12.59
12.64
12.65
1276
1277
1279
12.80
13.05

DQ

WORLD
ATHLETICS.
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Final 2, Wind: +0.6

oA WD

Jasmine CAMACHO-QUINN
Isabelle PEDERSEN

Evonne BRITTON

Dawn HARPER-NELSON
Fabiana DOS SANTOS MORAES
Brandee' JOHNSON

Dior HALL

Amber HUGHES

Heat 1, Wind: +1.2

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

H
1
2.
3.
4
5
6
7

Jasmine CAMACHO-QUINN
Britany ANDERSON

Gabriele CUNNINGHAM

Tiffany PORTER

Payton CHADWICK

Queen CLAYE

Isabelle PEDERSEN

Dior HALL

Fabiana DOS SANTOS MORAES

eat 2, Wind: +1.0

Christina CLEMONS
Danielle WILLIAMS
Cindy SEMBER

Evonne BRITTON

Amber HUGHES

Dawn HARPER-NELSON
Brandee' JOHNSON

Women's 400mH
Final 1

OONOO O AWM

Dalilah MUHAMMAD
Cassandra TATE
Deonca BOOKMAN
Yanique HAYE-SMITH
Sparkle MCKNIGHT
Grace CLAXTON
Gabby SCOTT

Kaila BARBER
Tia-Adana BELLE

Final 2

OONOOOT AWM

Shamier LITTLE
Ronda WHYTE
Shiann SALMON
Sage WATSON

Cara Nnenya HAILEY
Gianna WOODRUFF
Leah NUGENT

Kiah SEYMOUR
Zuriel REED

21 AUG 1996
27 JAN 1992
28 JUL 1991
13 MAY 1984
05 JUN 1986
03 APR 1998
02 JAN 1996
23 SEP 1994

21 AUG 1996
03 JAN 2001
22 FEB 1998
13 NOV 1987
29 NOV 1995
10 SEP 1988
27 JAN 1992
02 JAN 1996
05 JUN 1986

29 MAY 1990
14 SEP 1992
05 AUG 1994
28 JUL 1991
23 SEP 1994
13 MAY 1984
03 APR 1998

07 FEB 1990
11 SEP 1990
29 OCT 1995
22 MAR 1990
21 DEC 1991
19 AUG 1993
13 JAN 1997
04 APR 1993
15 JUN 1996

20 MAR 1995
06 NOV 1990
31 MAR 1999
20 JUN 1994
23 FEB 1994
18 NOV 1993
23 NOV 1992
11 JAN 1994

PUR
NOR
USA
USA
BRA
USA
USA
USA

PUR
JAM
USA
GBR
USA
USA
NOR
USA
BRA

USA
JAM
GBR
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
TKS
TTO
PUR
PUR
USA
BAR

USA
JAM
JAM
CAN
USA
PAN
JAM
USA
USA

12.80
13.03
13.07
1315
13.35
1425

DNF

DNS

12.50
12.58
1276
1285
1294
12.96
13.06
1331
1390

12.59
12.66
1275
13.09
1311
13.56
1384

5501
56.34
56.38
56.77
56.82
57.73
57.76
58.41
58.43

53.12
54.33
5497
55.47
55.73
56.68
58.22
1:00.22
1:04.79

WORLD
ATHLETICS.



